Prelazni rok: Vanredan - seniori, Sezona: 2024/2025

Red.Br. EBR
MOLBA KT
09/156 0201922022
DVOJNA
09/159 0601118001
09/175 0407516017
PRELAZAK
09/109 0649520003
09/158 0601108008
09/160 0302011009
09/161 0502217045
09/162 0705516005
09/163 0455608006
09/164 0405707009
09/165 0106313002
09/166 0405609001
09/167 0601299127
09/168 0438309019
09/169 0439116002
09/170 0452817079
09171 459405020
09/172 0108113008
09/173 0455619012

Igrac

Stanojevié¢ Vuk

Alickovié Hamza

Dimitrijevi¢ Aleksa

Panteli¢ Tijana
Sabanovié Arman
Stevic¢ Uros
Prekovi¢ llija
Mileti¢ Martina
Mitrovié Uros
Brankovi¢ Aleksandar
Stevanovic¢ Stefan
Rudi¢ Aleksa
Azanjac Momcilo
Panic¢ Petar
Nonkovié¢ llija
Novakovi¢ Janko
Lazi¢ Nikola
Tatalovi¢ Srdan

Iéitovié Jovan

VANREDNI PRELAZNI ROK 2024

Godina rodenja

2007

2004
2006

2007
1996
1999
2003
2005
1997
1996
2001
2001
1988
1999
2006
2007
1996
2002
2006

Prelazak

Molba TK

Dvojna

Dvojna

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Povratak
Prelazak

Prelazak

1z Kluba

02019 KK Vrsac doo

06430 OKK Novi Pazar
04001 KK Partizan

06057 KK Feniks 2020

03032 KK Novi Pazar 1969

03052 KK Zeleznicar
05022 KK Stars

07504 OKK Nibak
04330 KK Bask

04556 KK As Basket
06430 OKK Novi Pazar
03052 KK Zeleznicar
05591 OKK Cuprija
06428 KK Priboj
04016 KK Beovuk 72
04117 KK Torlak

1661 KK Makedonija
02128 KK Jedinstvo
01048 KK Dynamic BG

U Klub

02021 KK Radnicki

03033 KK Zicer
03024 KK Metalac

03483 ZKK Zeleznicar
03033 KK Zicer

01160 KK Apatin

05054 KK Sumadija 2017
05290 KK Temni¢
04626 KK Cerak

04626 KK Cerak

08266 KK Radnik
06430 OKK Novi Pazar
06424 KK Mladost
06019 KK Student
04026 KK Vizura
04026 KK Vizura

05591 KK Cuprija

017 KK Dzez-Basket
04178 KK Real Beograd

31.10.2024.

u obradi

Molba KT



09/174 0400120007
09/176 0800316022

09177 0140512001
09/178 0433815036
09/179 0439611030
AKTIVIRANIJE
0348215013
0405618009
0104818002
0438313016
0452813041
0705716006
0416115023
SPORNA

09/72 0000224009
09/126 0000224029

Vidakovi¢ Uros
Slavkovi¢ Uros
Vasiljevi¢ Toma
Barovic¢ Stefan

Misljenovi¢ Nemanja

Vrska Nikolina
Jevié¢ Matija
Grubi¢ Miron
KneZevi¢ Dusan
Eri¢ Dusan
Mihajlovi¢ Vuk

Jovcéié Aleksandar

2009
2004
2000
2000
2001

2005
2008
2004
2003
2002
2008
2005

2006
2000

Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak
Prelazak

Prelazak

aktiviranje
aktiviranje
aktiviranje
aktiviranje
aktiviranje
aktiviranje

aktiviranje

Sporna

Sporna

04001 KK Partizan

08016 KK Hisar

05013 KK SPD Radnic¢ki d.o.o.
04318 KK Beko

04050 KK Zemun

03482 ZKK Stara Pazova
04697 KK Rivers BM
04383 SKK Zvezdara
04383 SKK Zvezdara
04026 KK Vizura

07034 KK Knjazevac 1950
04075 BKK Radnicki

00002 KK Domaci bez EBR
00002 KK Domaci bez EBR

04528 KK Ras

08690 KK Play off
06492 KK Sloboda
06069 KK Zeleznicar
04110 KK Zitko Basket

03482 ZKK Stara Pazova
04697 KK Rivers BM
04383 SKK Zvezdara
04383 SKK Zvezdara
04026 KK Vizura

07034 KK Knjazevac 1950
04075 BKK Radnicki

04117 KK Torlak
01043 KK Futog 1276

KOMISIJA ZA TAKMICENJE
NEBOJSA MIHAILOVIC

NK VPR
NK VPR
NK VPR
NK VPR
NK VPR
NK VPR
KV VPR

LOC
LOC



